
LEXOINDOOR LIGHTS

Beam Angle
24º 38 o 45 o

SM
AWARD

2021 UK
CONCEPTS

UK00004047514

DOWN LIGHT

Technical Drawing

Kelvin

Photometrics

000

This text is a standard disclaimer often found in product 

catalogs, brochures, or specification sheets. It informs 

customers that the company may update product 

specifications or materials at its discretion to improve the 

product, without prior notice, provided these changes do not 

affect its functionality. It also clarifies that the most up-to-

date information is available on their website, which takes 

precedence over other sources.

If this is for inclusion in your materials, you might consider 

customizing it to match your company's policies or branding. 

Let me know if you'd like assistance tailoring it!

2700K – warm white, similar to incandescent bulb

3000K – soft white, similar to halogen bulb

4000K – bright white, similar to fluorescent lighting

5000K – daylight, very bright & similar to sunlight

6000K – cool white, blue tinted, like a monitor

www.lightplus.uk

Description

Item Code Power Lamp Lumen Dimensions

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

1200lm

1560lm

2160lm

3000lm

4200lm

5400lm

A110 x B53 x C90mm

A110 x B53 x C90mm

A145 x B65 x C120mm

A190 x B75 x C160mm

A190 x B75 x C160mm

A225 x B87 x C200mm

LP-DL179510

LP-DL179513

LP-DL179518

LP-DL179525

LP-DL179535

LP-DL179545

10W

13W

18W

25W

35W

45W

Housing  -

Diffuser  -

Reflector  -

Color Available  -

Lifespan  -

Voltage  -

Working Temperature -

IP Rating  -

Luminaire Body of Die-cast Aluminum, White, 

Powder-coated

Tempered Frosted or Clear Tempered Glass

Aluminium Reflector

White

>50,000 Hours (L90 B10)

AC220~240V

-10C° ~ +50C°

54

o60

A

B

C

Lexo LED Down Light for indoor or outdoor mounting, powerful lumen output 
via the powerful recessed LED chip. Driver surface-mounted with quick junction 
box with quick clips for additional looping. Made of die-cast powder-coated 
aluminium, glass diffuser. Lexo down light is unique designed with reflector and 
COB high power LED chip. ADC12 aluminum housing provides excellent thermal 
dissipation. LED Module design could save SKU and o er an easy module 
replacement. It supports a great compatibility for non- dim, triac dim, 0-10V, 
DALI dim with worldwide dimmers.
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